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Game Time Type of Game

21/04/2022 Thursday Writtle G H 5MxT 2pm Friendly

22/04/2022 Friday

23/04/2022 Saturday

24/04/2022 Sunday

25/04/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

26/04/2022 Tuesday

27/04/2022 Wednesday

28/04/2022 Thursday

29/04/2022 Friday

30/04/2022 Saturday

01/05/2022 Sunday

02/05/2022 Monday Chelmsford (Bank Holiday) G H 3Mx4 2pm Friendly

03/05/2022 Tuesday

04/05/2022 Wednesday Maldon C G H 6pm C&D BA League

05/05/2022 Thursday Bocking Alliance G H 4MxT 2pm Friendly

06/05/2022 Friday

07/05/2022 Saturday

08/05/2022 Sunday Riverview G H 4Mxt 2:30pm Friendly

09/05/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

10/05/2022 Tuesday

Courtauld Halstead G H 3LT 2:30pm Ladies Friendly

South Woodham Ferrers G A 6:00pm C&D BA League

12/05/2022 Thursday RHP G A 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

13/05/2022 Friday

14/05/2022 Saturday

15/05/2022 Sunday Burnham G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

16/05/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

17/05/2022 Tuesday Great Baddow G A 6:15pm CMBL League

Billericay G H 2Lt 2pm Chelmer Ladies

RHP - B G A 6:00pm C&D BA League

19/05/2022 Thursday Hatfield Peverall G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

20/05/2022 Friday

21/05/2022 Saturday Hall Street Methodist G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

22/05/2022 Sunday

23/05/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

24/05/2022 Tuesday South Woodham Ferrers B G H 6:15pm CMBL League

25/05/2022 Wednesday Danbury G H 6:00pm C&D BA League

Chelmsford  G A 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

Danbury G A 2LT 11am Chelmer Ladies

27/05/2022 Friday

28/05/2022 Saturday Stock and Buttsbury G H 4Mxt 2:30pm Friendly

29/05/2022 Sunday

30/05/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

31/05/2022 Tuesday Billericay B G H 6:15pm CMBL League

01/06/2022 Wednesday Chelmsford B G H 6:00pm C&D BA League

11/05/2022 Wednesday

18/05/2022 Wednesday

26/05/2022 Thursday
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02/06/2022 Thursday

03/06/2022 Friday

04/06/2022 Saturday

05/06/2022 Sunday Maldon G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

Writtle G A 2LT 10:30am Chelmer Ladies

Club Roll Up 2pm

07/06/2022 Tuesday South Woodham Ferrers B G A 6:15pm CMBL League

08/06/2022 Wednesday PML G A 6:30pm C&D BA League

09/06/2022 Thursday

10/06/2022 Friday

11/06/2022 Saturday Hall St Methodist G H 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

12/06/2022 Sunday

13/06/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

14/06/2022 Tuesday Hall Street Methodist G A 6:15pm CMBL League

15/06/2022 Wednesday Stock and Buttsbury G A 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

Falcon B G A 6:30pm C&D BA League

16/06/2022 Thursday

17/06/2022 Friday

18/06/2022 Saturday Stebbing G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

19/06/2022 Sunday

20/06/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

21/06/2022 Tuesday Great Baddow D G A 06:15 CMBL League

Tiptree Ladies G H 2Lt 2pm Friendly

Marconi Cup v Burnham B G H 6:00pm C&D BA League

Dunmow G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

Prelim of Central midweek Knockout Shield

24/06/2022 Friday

25/06/2022 Saturday Wickford G H 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

26/06/2022 Sunday

27/06/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

28/06/2022 Tuesday Witham Mill Lane G H 06:15 CMBL League

29/06/2022 Wednesday Falcon B G A 6:30pm C&D BA League

30/06/2022 Thursday Witham Mill Lane G H 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

01/07/2022 Friday

02/07/2022 Saturday Hutton Poplars G A 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

03/07/2022 Sunday

04/07/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

Courtauld Halstead G A 3xt 2:30pm Friendly

Great Baddow D G H 6:15pm CMBL League

RHP G H 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

PML G H 6:30pm C&D BA League

07/07/2022 Thursday

08/07/2022 Friday

09/07/2022 Saturday 11am

10/07/2022 Sunday Ladies v Gents G H 2pm

OPEN DAY

06/06/2022 Monday

06/07/2022 Wednesday

22/06/2022 Wednesday

23/06/2022 Thursday

05/07/2022 Tuesday
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11/07/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

Falcon Ladies G A 2LT 10:30am Chelmer Ladies

South Woodham Ferrers B G A 6:15pm CMBL League

13/07/2022 Wednesday Chelmsford B G A 6:30pm C&D BA League

14/07/2022 Thursday Boreham G H 3mxt 2pm Friendly

15/07/2022 Friday

16/07/2022 Saturday PML G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

17/07/2022 Sunday PRESIDENT'S DAY G H 2pm

18/07/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

19/07/2022 Tuesday Billericay B G A 6:15pm CMBL League

20/07/2022 Wednesday Danbury B G A 6:30pm C&D BA League

21/07/2022 Thursday Witham G A 3Mxt 2:30pm Friendly

22/07/2022 Friday

23/07/2022 Saturday Memorial Park G A 4Mxt 2:30pm Friendly

24/07/2022 Sunday

25/07/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

26/07/2022 Tuesday South Woodham Ferrers B G H 6:15pm CMBL League

27/07/2022 Wednesday RHP B G H 6:30pm C&D BA League

Chelmsford G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

Ingatestone G H 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

29/07/2022 Friday

30/07/2022 Saturday

31/07/2022 Sunday Stock and Buttsbury G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

PML G H 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

Club Roll Up 2pm

02/08/2022 Tuesday Hall Street G H 6:15pm CMBL League

Falcon Ladies G H 3LT 2pm Friendly

South Woodham Ferrers G H 6:00pm C&D BA League

04/08/2022 Thursday RHP G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

05/08/2022 Friday Chelmsford G A 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

06/08/2022 Saturday

07/08/2022 Sunday Boreham G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

08/08/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

09/08/2022 Tuesday Great Baddow D G H 6:15pm CMBL League

10/08/2022 Wednesday Maldon C G A 6:00pm C&D BA League

11/08/2022 Thursday Tulip All Saints G H 4Mxt 6pm Friendly

12/08/2022 Friday

13/08/2022 Saturday Hutton Poplars G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

14/08/2022 Sunday

15/08/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

16/08/2022 Tuesday Witham Mill Lane G A 6:15pm CMBL League

17/08/2022 Wednesday Maldon G H 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

18/08/2022 Thursday Hatfield Peverall G H 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

19/08/2022 Friday

20/08/2022 Saturday

28/07/2022 Thursday

03/08/2022 Wednesday

Monday01/08/2022

12/07/2022 Tuesday
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21/08/2022 Sunday American 4321 G H 2pm

22/08/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

23/08/2022 Tuesday Ladies Gala Day

24/08/2022 Wednesday

25/08/2022 Thursday Great Baddow G A 2LT 2pm Chelmer Ladies

26/08/2022 Friday

27/08/2022 Saturday

28/08/2022 Sunday FUNDAY G 2pm

29/08/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

30/08/2022 Tuesday

31/08/2022 Wednesday

01/09/2022 Thursday

02/09/2022 Friday

03/09/2022 Saturday

04/09/2022 Sunday

05/09/2022 Monday

06/09/2022 Tuesday

07/09/2022 Wednesday

08/09/2022 Thursday Bocking Alliance G A 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

09/09/2022 Friday

10/09/2022 Saturday Trinity Methodist G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

11/09/2022 Sunday

12/09/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

13/09/2022 Tuesday

14/09/2022 Wednesday

15/09/2022 Thursday Witham Mill Lane G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

16/09/2022 Friday

17/09/2022 Saturday Trinity Methodist G H 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

18/09/2022 Sunday Memorial Park G H 4Mxt 2pm Friendly

19/09/2022 Monday Club Roll Up 2pm

20/09/2022 Tuesday

21/09/2022 Wednesday

22/09/2022 Thursday Wickford G A 3Mxt 2pm Friendly

23/09/2022 Friday

24/09/2022 Saturday FINALS DAY W H

25/09/2022 Sunday FINALS DAY W H

LIONMEDE ON TOUR


